
 
 
Class of 1982 
 
 
 
Quinter Lifetime Benefactors 
Nancy Baxter Belunis 
 
 
1876 Society - Platinum 
Nancy Baxter Belunis 
Sharon Cooney Erb 
 
 
1876 Society - Silver 
Martha Metzler Dwyer 
Jack T. Follweiler 
Jane Bowman Follweiler 
Joan Gosnell 
 
 
1876 Society - Bronze 
Michael E. Bliss 
Sarah Nelling Herritt 
Laura Nissel Shemanski 
William J. West, Jr. 
Mary C. Yankaskas 
 
 
Founders Club 
Michael J. Ford 
Susan A. Foster 
Linda Williams Gipe 
Kevin E. Morrow 
Lori Keller Morrow 
Jennifer Harms Swavely 
Thomas A. Swavely 
 
 
Blue & Gold Club 
Eric D. Biddle 
Karen Norton Biddle 
Charles E. Condor, Jr. 
Robert E. Edwards 
David W. Gilles 
Mary Galliker Gilles 
Sandra Strickler Krotowski 
Stanley F. Krotowski, Jr. 
Jeffrey D. Miles 
Lisa Donohue Miles 
 
 
 



Donors 
Thomas M. Bell III 
Robert F. Bruzga 
Catherine Buckler 
Kelly Benish Chicknoski 
Joseph F. Chuba 
Gus Creedon 
Colleen J. Curran 
Debora Hadden Devenny 
Brian D. Frey 
Eric J. Fuhrmann 
Nancy J. Gonlin 
Craig A. Greusel 
Jeffrey J. Gruskiewicz 
Sally Jo Wright Harclerode 
Daniel S. Hutchinson 
Daniel M. Jendrzejewski 
Sally Diehl Jenkins 
Scott L. Johnson 
Lynda Aiman Kersnick 
James R. Kremmel 
Victoria A. Meyer 
Andrew S. Nimick 
Michael W. Pelter 
George R. Peterson 
Melinda Mercer Ray 
Bruce E. Rowland 
Cynthia Hickle Soccio 
Mark A. Soccio 
Dana Taylor Wasloski 
Michael T. White 
 
 
Cloister Loyalty Circle 
Nancy Baxter Belunis 
Eric D. Biddle 
Karen Norton Biddle 
Michael E. Bliss 
Kelly Benish Chicknoski 
Charles E. Condor, Jr. 
Martha Metzler Dwyer 
Robert E. Edwards 
Michael J. Ford 
Susan A. Foster 
Eric J. Fuhrmann 
Joan Gosnell 
Jeffrey J. Gruskiewicz 
Sally Jo Wright Harclerode 
Sarah Nelling Herritt 
Daniel M. Jendrzejewski 
Sandra Strickler Krotowski 
Stanley F. Krotowski, Jr. 
Victoria A. Meyer 
Laura Nissel Shemanski 
Dana Taylor Wasloski 
William J. West, Jr. 
Mary C. Yankaskas 
 
 
 
 
 



Heritage Circle 
Susan A. Foster 
Joan Gosnell 
Sarah Nelling Herritt 


